
 
 

 Sunday 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 

Saturday 

August 2025

2025 
 

 

1  2 
 
 

3  9 ;30 – 10:15 AM Cafe 

10 - 10:30 AM Pre-Service 
Prayer in the Barnabas Rm 

 

Communion Service 
 

10:30 AM – CT Main Event 

*  CT Board Meeting 
 

6:00 PM – KIDSPLOSON 

 
 

4  Church Office Closed 
 

Happy New Brunswick Day!  
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
1:00 PM 

Prayer at the Church 

5 
  

 
. 

 
 

 

6   
 

               
 

11:30 – 2:00 PM 
CT Business Lunch 

 

7 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

8   
 

 

 

9 
        

 
 
 

10  9:30 – 10:15 AM Cafe 

10 - 10:30 AM Pre-Service 
Prayer in the Barnabas Rm 

 

Missions Promo 
 

10:30 AM – CT Main Event 
   

6:00 PM – Time RSVD 
Personal Family Ministry 

11  
 

1:00 PM 

Prayer at the Church 

 
 

 
 

12 
 

13     
 

14   
   
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

15        
 

 

 
  
 

16   

17  9:30 – 10:15 AM Cafe 

10 - 10:30 AM Pre-Service 
Prayer in the Barnabas Rm 

 

Community Missions 
 

10:30 AM - Guest Speaker: 

Rev Dr Sheldon MacLeod 
 

6:00 PM – Time RSVD 
Personal Family Ministry 

 

18    
 

1:00 PM 

Prayer at the Church 

 
 
  

19    
 

20     
  

21  
11:20 AM 

The Pantry Food 
Ministry 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

22       
 

 

  
 

 

 
 

  

23 
 

24  9:30 – 10:15 AM Cafe 

10 - 10:30 AM Pre-Service 
Prayer in the Barnabas Rm 

 
 

 

10:30 AM – Guest Speaker: 

Marlene Farnsworth 

 

6:00 PM – Time RSVD 
Personal Family Ministry 

 

25   
 

1:00 PM 

Prayer at the Church 

 
 
      

26  

 

 

27     
 
 
 

28 
  
 

29       
 

 
 

30 
 
 
 
 
 
 

September 2, 2025  

31 9:30 – 10:15 AM Cafe 

10 - 10:30 AM Pre-Service 
Prayer in the Barnabas Rm 

 

10:30 Worship Leader: Wanda 

Moore 

Guest Speaker: Nicolas Savoie 
 

6:00 PM – Time RSVD 
Personal Family Ministry 

 

 

Calvary Temple 
83 Sydney Street, Saint John, NB, E2L 2L7 

Telephone: (506) 634-1688   

Office Email: ctsjmainoffice@gmail.com 

Financial Giving Email: calvarytemple@rogers.com   

Web Site: www.calvarytemplesj.com 

Find us on Facebook at CALVARY TEMPLE SAINT JOHN 

 
 

 

 

Join us Online to Worship Together as a Church Family 

Find us on Facebook at CALVARY TEMPLE SAINT JOHN 
Find us on X (formerly Twitter) at: CalvaryTempleSJ 

Find us on Instagram at: calvarytemplesj 
Find us on YouTube at: Calvary Temple Saint John New Brunswick www.calvarytemplesj.com 

Watch your Email for Invitations for Zoom Events 

  

 

mailto:calvarytemple@rogers.com
http://www.calvarytemplesj.com/
http://www.calvarytemplesj.com/

