Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Welcome August 2025 Church					1	2
3 9;30 – 10:15 AM Cafe 10 - 10:30 AM Pre-Service Prayer in the Barnabas Rm Communion Service 10:30 AM – CT Main Event * CT Board Meeting 6:00 PM – KIDSPLOSON	4 Church Office Closed Happy New Brunswick Day! 1:00 PM Prayer at the Church	5	BUSINESS LUNCH 11:30 – 2:00 PM CT Business Lunch	7	8	9
10 9:30 – 10:15 AM Cafe 10 - 10:30 AM Pre-Service Prayer in the Barnabas Rm Missions Promo 10:30 AM – CT Main Event 6:00 PM – Time RSVD Personal Family Ministry	1:00 PM Prayer at the Church	12	13	14	15	16
17 9:30 – 10:15 AM Cafe 10 - 10:30 AM Pre-Service Prayer in the Barnabas Rm Community Missions 10:30 AM - Guest Speaker: Rev Dr Sheldon MacLeod 6:00 PM – Time RSVD Personal Family Ministry	1:00 PM Prayer at the Church	19	20	21 11:20 AM The Pantry Food Ministry	22	23
24 9:30 – 10:15 AM Cafe 10 - 10:30 AM Pre-Service Prayer in the Barnabas Rm 10:30 AM – Guest Speaker: Marlene Farnsworth 6:00 PM – Time RSVD Personal Family Ministry	1:00 PM Prayer at the Church	26	27	28	29	September 2, 2025
31 9:30 – 10:15 AM Cafe 10 - 10:30 AM Pre-Service Prayer in the Barnabas Rm 10:30 Worship Leader: Wanda Moore Guest Speaker: Nicolas Savoie 6:00 PM – Time RSVD Personal Family Ministry	Calvary Temple 83 Sydney Street, Saint John, NB, E2L 2L7 Telephone: (506) 634-1688 Office Email: ctsjmainoffice@gmail.com Financial Giving Email: calvarytemple@rogers.com Web Site: www.calvarytemplesj.com Find us on Facebook at CALVARY TEMPLE SAINT JOHN		Join us Online to Worship Together as a Church Family Find us on Facebook at CALVARY TEMPLE SAINT JOHN Find us on X (formerly Twitter) at: CalvaryTempleSJ Find us on Instagram at: calvarytemplesj Find us on YouTube at: Calvary Temple Saint John New Brunswick www.calvarytemplesj.com Watch your Email for Invitations for Zoom Events			